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201804030001
09870

04/03/2018
12:04:22

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 138 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:138
Sub:WHITE
STONE
CENTER
SUBDIVISION

201804030001
09870

04/03/2018
12:04:22

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201804030001
09880

04/03/2018
12:04:23

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 138 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:138
Sub:WHITE
STONE
CENTER
SUBDIVISION

201804030001
09880

04/03/2018
12:04:23

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201804030001
09890

04/03/2018
12:04:24

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee AGREEMENT ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201804030001
10510

04/03/2018
02:26:54

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY
WILLIAM D

47 32 Lot#:6 Book:47
Pg:32 Sub:RED
OAK FARMS
AMENDED
SURVEY

201804100001
18630

04/10/2018
08:20:15

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS
FRANKLIN T

25 138 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:25
Pg:138
Sub:NORTHLA
KE PHASE 2
AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4
FINAL PLAT

201804030001
09890

04/03/2018
12:04:24

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee AGREEMENT ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 138 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:138
Sub:WHITE
STONE
CENTER
SUBDIVISION


