In a torrior a set #	Date Recorded	Name	Dante Dala	1	te Record	Book		ManDank	M D	First Defenses	Land
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804030001 09870	04/03/2018 12:04:22	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC			33	138		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:138 Sub:WHITE STONE CENTER SUBDIVISION
201804030001 09870	04/03/2018 12:04:22	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201804030001 09880	04/03/2018 12:04:23	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC			33	138		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:138 Sub:WHITE STONE CENTER SUBDIVISION
201804030001 09880	04/03/2018 12:04:23	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201804030001 09890	04/03/2018 12:04:24	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201804030001 10510	04/03/2018 02:26:54	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY WILLIAM D			47	32		Lot#:6 Book:47 Pg:32 Sub:RED OAK FARMS AMENDED SURVEY
201804100001 18630	04/10/2018 08:20:15	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS FRANKLIN T			25	138		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:138 Sub:NORTHLA KE PHASE 2 AND ACREAGE RESURVEY OF LOT 4 FINAL PLAT
201804030001 09890	04/03/2018 12:04:24	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC			33	138		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:138 Sub:WHITE STONE CENTER SUBDIVISION